
Cytonn Investments Unique Investment Solutions Brought closer to you!!!!!! 

As we expand our network and distribution reach, Cytonn Investments is excited to have partnered with our Authorized Agents listed below in the specific towns; 

Location Name of Agency Contact Person Phone Number  Email Address 

 

Eldoret Strategic Entrepreneurs Ltd Julius Mutuaruchiu 0722662495 Kibiwottlc@gmail.com 

 Moses Mwarei Moses Mwarei 0722594363 Mmwarey@gmail.com 

Embu  One Desire Communication Phytalis Mwania Kivungi 0721217389 Onedesirehub@gmail.com 

Kakamega Abi communications Victor Omwenga 0726163801 Bunidhinsu@gmail.com 

 Mellow Ventures Insurance Agency Mildred Matara 0720 852271 Adm.mellowventures@gmail.com 

Kericho Primeland Limited Lawrence Sang 0723686153 or 0518009561 or 

0207841977 

Info@primelands.co.ke or 

primelandslimited@gmail.com 

Kisii Vincate Mitumba Wholesalers Vincent Waititu 0756245555 Waitituvincent@gmail.com 

Kisumu Disland Agencies Daniel Juma 0725762983 or 0736010320 Jumadan1976@gmail.com 

 Richard Odhiambo & associate Richard Odiambo 0722895442 Olwenyrich33@gmail.com 

 Ishubo Limited Ram Bodalkar 0723800303 Info@ishubo.com 

Meru  Martin Wanjohi  Martin Wanjohi 0714036590 martinwanjohi@ifa.cytonn.com 

Mombasa Centsavvy Investments Fred Ikana 0729403562 fredikana@gmail.com 

 Richard M. Githui Richard M. Githui 0724636373 richard.githui@ifa.cytonn.com 

Naivasha Lewisson Builders  Lewis Ndichu 0722340390 Ndichu@lewisonbuilders.com 

Nanyuki Visava Homeland samuel kamau 0722615049 Visavahomeland@gmail.com 

Nyahururu Ebex Insurance Agency Stanley Gikonyo 0721853377 Ebexmarketing@gmail.com 

 

For exact office location and contacts, please email ifa@cytonn.com or call 0709101000 


